P17000080217

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

Wallen



600307974476

600307974476 01/18/18--01007--010 **120.00



Jall 1 End

CORPORATE

When you need ACCESS to the world

ACCESS,
INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

•		WALK IN			
	PICK	UP:	8	2018 Jin 18 PM 2: 28	
	CERTIFIED COPY			8 P	
D	РНОТОСОРУ	· .		20	
	cus				
	FILING	mer	gel		
1.	Anthus Merger (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	Subjuc		 	
2.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)			
3.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)			
4.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)			
5.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)			
5.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT =)			
SPECIAI INSTRU	L CTIONS:				

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

Sold State of the state of the

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type	e, and jurisdiction for each mer	rging party are as follows:		
<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type	Long on the second	
iAnthus Merger Sub, LLC	Florida	Limited liability company	-LIBOODD12972	
		-		
			-	
			_	
			-	
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity t	ype, and jurisdiction of the sur	viving party are as follows:		
<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type	11-712-66-67-10	
GHHIA MANAGEMENT, INC.	Florida	Corporation - P	17000080217	

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

FOOI	TIT. Flease check one of the	ooxes mat ap	pry to surviving c	inty. (if applicable)			
Ø	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic recor are attached.						
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.						
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.						
٥	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. T mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter Florida Statutes is:						

ss.605 SIXT	H: This entity agrees to pay any .1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, H: If other than the date of filifter the date this document is file.	F.S.	d effective date of	the merger, which cann			
as the	If the date inserted in this blocdocument's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each P of Entity/Organization:	ne Department		s.	ents, this date will Typed or Printed me of Individual:		
	IA MANAGEMENT, INC.		-/	71	Briand		
	ius Merger Sub, LLC					12.7.3.6.2.6.1	
Genera Florida Non-F	rations: al partnerships: a Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	(If no direction Signatures Signatures	ctors selected, sig	er			
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co For each Limited Partnership For each Other Business Enti	:	\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corporation For each General P Certified Copy (or	artnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00	

<u>FOUR</u>	RTH: Please check one of the	boxes that appl	y to surviving e	ntity: (if applicable)			
Ø	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.						
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.						
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.						
0	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter Florida Statutes is:						
	1: This entity agrees to pay any .1006 and 605.1061-605.1072,		appraisal rights	the amount, to which r	nembers are entitle	d under	
			- CCi days	5.1			
	H: If other than the date of filin fter the date this document is fil				not be prior to nor	more than 90	
			•				
	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the				nents, this date will	not be listed	
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	arty:					
Name	of Entity/Organization:	S	ignature(s):		Typed or Printed ame of Individual:		
GHH	IA MANAGEMENT, INC.						
iAnth	nus Merger Sub, LLC		(FIN on	ore)	Randy Maslow		
Corpor	rations:			President or Officer			
C	d			nature of incorporator.)		
	neral partnerships: Signature of a general partner or authorized person Signatures of all general partners						
	orida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners on-Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature of a general partner						
	d Liability Companies:		a general partil an authorized p				
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co	mpany:	\$25.00	For each Corporati	on:	\$35.00	
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50	For each General I		\$25.00	
	For each Other Business Entit		\$25.00	Certified Copy (o		\$30.00	